
Lady Stallions Girls Basketball Schedule 2023-24 

 

Date Opponent Time 
Monday, 11/20/23 

 
Vs. Carrollton (Scrimmage) 5:00pm 

Saturday, 12/2/23 
 

Vs. Dover 10:00am 

Wednesday, 12/6/23 
 

Vs Beaver Local 5:30pm 

Thursday, 12/7/23 
 

@Woodsfield 6:00pm 

Tuesday, 12/12/23 
 

Vs. Bellaire 5:00pm 

Wednesday 12/20/23 
 

@Wheeling Classic 5:00pm 

Thursday, 12/21/23 
 

@Barnesville 5:30pm 

Thursday, 12/28/23 
 

@St. Clairsville 2:00pm 

Tuesday, 1/2/24 
 

@Bellaire 5:00pm 

Thursday 1/4/24 
 

Vs. Martins Ferry 5:00pm 

Monday, 1/8/24 
 

Vs. St Clairsville 5:30pm 

Thursday, 1/11/24 @ Triadelphia 5:30pm 
 

Saturday, 1/13/24 
 

Vs. Austintown Fitch 12:00pm 

Thursday, 1/18/24 
 

@Beaver Local 5:30pm 

Saturday, 1/20/24 
 

@Austintown Fitch 12:00pm 

Tuesday, 1/25/24 
 

@Martins Ferry TBA 

Saturday, 1/27/24 
 

@Dover 10:00am 

Tuesday, 1/30/24 
 

Vs. Woodsfield 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 1/31/24 Vs. Barnesville 5:30pm 
 


